

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2-3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1451 OF 2004

PAGA PULLA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim Relief,directions and office report)

Date: 27/01/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Nos. 1,3,6-7

No.4

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

for Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

No. 2

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is allowed for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Radha R. Bhati

a ]

Court Master

Court Master

