

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. NO. 2-3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1451 OF 2004

PAGA PULLA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief,directions )

Date: 25/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1,3,6,7

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

R-4

Mr Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.

R-4

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

R-2

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time has been granted, as prayed for, to file rejoinder.

List again on 25.8.2006.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

ar

Registr

hj